
DIMENSION (cm) 

Length overall
Length internal
Width overall
Width internal 

Engine max (НР) 
Engine recommended (НР) 

300 
200 
167 

78 

15 

10 

2000 

20 

GRAND 

5 3 

3000 

CAPACITY 

Passengers capasity 4 
Мах loading capacity (kg) 520 

Boat weight (kg) 56 

18 

о 
СХ) 

43 

TUBE 

Tube diameter (cm) 

No of chambers 3 

Tube volume (m*3) 0.77 

1670 

19 16 

� ltem No 
+-

1 4205 

2 4303 

3 4139 

4 4501 

5 4503 

6 4448 

7 4442 

8 4259 

9 4403 

10 

l l 4264 

12 4254 

13 4262 

14 4256 

15 4102 

16 4250 

17 425002 

18 4410 

19 4420 

20 
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: FINISH: 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS 

SURFACE FINISH: 

ТOLERANCES: 

LINEAR: 

ANGULAR: 

Description 

lnflataЫe tube for S300 

Fiberglass hull for S300 

lnflation-deflation valve BRA УО-2005 

Wooden seat №1 white 

Wooden seat №2 white 

Pull up drain valve 

Drain through-hull with plug 

Towing еуе, РУС 

U-bolt M8xl 00

Front lifting еуе 

Rubbing strake, l 00 mm 

Wooden seat holder № 1 

Oarlock 

Oar holder 

Oar 160 cm with rivert 

РУС handle grey / grey insertion 

РУС handle grey /dark grey insertion 

Motor plate internal 230х86 

Motor plate external No 1 

Rear handle 
DEBUR AND 

BREAK SHARP 

EDGES 
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NAME SIGNATURE DАТЕ ПТLЕ: 
1--+----+-----+--+-------t----t----

+-

Note 
с 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

6.6 m 

2 

2 

2 

2 

8 

2 
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